AUGUST

21-29  Teacher Orientation Week begins, 8am-3pm
28 “BACK TO SCHOOL” Night, Sanctuary; 7:00pm
30 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

30 MHS In-School Orientation

31-9/1  MHS Spiritual Emphasis Days, grades 7-12
SEPTEMBER

4 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

5 School Resumes

25 Mid-Quarter 1 Grading Period Ends

27 Progress Reports Available on RenWeb

27 Fall Sports Pictures, 1pm

OCTOBER

11 PSAT/NMSQT

19 Walk-A-Thon — NOON DISMISSAL; all grades
19 Quarter 1 Grading Period Ends

20 NO SCHOOL -Teacher Professional Day

24 Golf Tournament

25 Quarter 1 Report Cards Issued

27 Grandparents’ Day, K3-6t" grade

27 % Day of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades
27 Parent/Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm
NOVEMBER

7 Senior Pictures

20 Mid-Quarter 2 Grading Period Ends

20 School Picture Day (K3-11th grade)

21 Progress Reports Available on RenWeb
22-24  NO SCHOOL — Thanksgiving Break

27 School resumes

DECEMBER

15 Christmas Concert, all school, 6pm

15 No Extended School

14-19 Mid-term Exams, % day for grades 7-12 only
19 Quarter 2 Grading Period Ends

20 NO SCHOOL — Professional Development Day
20 Christmas Break Begins

JANUARY

3 School resumes

3 Priority Re-registration Begins

3-5 Revival Week for grades 5-12

4 Quarter 2 Report Cards issued

5 % Day of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades
5 Parent/Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm

9 Picture Retake Day (K3-11th grade)

10 Winter Sports Pictures, 1pm

15 NO SCHOOL — Martin Luther King Holiday
FEBRUARY

5 Mid-Quarter 3 Grading Period Ends

7 Progress Reports Available on RenWeb

7 Open House —9am-12pm

7 Open Registration Begins

19 NO SCHOOL — Presidents Day

MARCH

13
13
14
15
TBD
20
20
22
22
26
29-4/5

APRIL

11
22-26
29

MAY

6-10
10
15-17
17
20-24
23

24

24

27

30

30

31
31-6/5

JUNE

NOoO v uuun

Open House, 9am-12pm

PSAT 10 (Wed)

Spring Sports Pictures, 1pm

Quarter 3 Grading Period Ends

NO SCHOOL —Teacher Professional Day
HS ACSI Fine Arts-Art/Music*

Quarter 3 Report Cards Issued

Career Day

% Day of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades
Parent/Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm
Kindergarten Cap and Gown pictures
NO SCHOOL - Easter Break

School Resumes

Open House, 6pm-8pm
Standardized Testing

Mid-Quarter 4 Grading Period Ends

Progress Reports available on RenWeb
Spring Concert — All School, 7pm

No Extended School

ACTS Week

NO SCHOOL —Teacher Professional Day
Senior Final Exams

JR/SR Banquet

Senior Class Trip

K3, K4 & K5 ONLY-Last School Day

% Day of School; noon Dismissal; 15t-6th grades
Kindergarten Graduation, Sanctuary, 1:00pm
NO SCHOOL — Memorial Day

Senior Awards Assembly, Chapel

Senior Graduation Practice and Pictures
SENIOR GRADUATION, Sanctuary, 4pm

Final Exams, % day for grades 7-11 only

Elementary Awards Assembly, Chapel; 8:30am
High School Awards Assembly, Chapel, 10:30am
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL — NOON Dismissal

No Extended School

Elementary Final Report Cards Issued

Teacher Luncheon, 12pm

Last Day for Teachers

Picture Days

September 27 Fall Sports Pictures, 1pm

November 7 Senior Pictures

November 20 School Picture Day (K3-11th grade)
January 9 Make-up Pictures

January 10 Winter Sports Pictures, 1pm

March 13 Spring Sports Pictures, 1pm

March 26 Kindergarten Cap and Gown pictures
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