2023-2024 School Calendar

AUGUST		MARCH			
21-29	Teacher Orientation Week begins, 8am-3pm	7	Open H	ouse, 9am-12pm	
28	"BACK TO SCHOOL" Night, Sanctuary; 7:00pm	13	PSAT 10) (Wed)	
30	FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL	13	Spring S	Sports Pictures, 1pm	
30	MHS In-School Orientation	14	Quarter	r 3 Grading Period Ends	
31-9/1	MHS Spiritual Emphasis Days, grades 7-12	15		IOOL –Teacher Professional Day	
	, , , , , , , ,	TBD		Fine Arts-Art/Music*	
SEPTEMBER		20	Quarter 3 Report Cards Issued		
4	NO SCHOOL - Labor Day	20	Career		
5	School Resumes	22	½ Day c	of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades	
25	Mid-Quarter 1 Grading Period Ends	22	-	Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm	
27	Progress Reports Available on RenWeb	26		arten Cap and Gown pictures	
27	Fall Sports Pictures, 1pm	29-4/5	_	IOOL – Easter Break	
OCTOBER APRII					
11	PSAT/NMSQT	8	School	Resumes	
19	Walk-A-Thon – NOON DISMISSAL; all grades	11		ouse, 6pm-8pm	
19	Quarter 1 Grading Period Ends	22-26		dized Testing	
20	NO SCHOOL -Teacher Professional Day	29		arter 4 Grading Period Ends	
24	Golf Tournament		Wild Qu	arter 4 Grading reriod Ends	
25	Quarter 1 Report Cards Issued	MAY			
27	Grandparents' Day, K3-6 th grade	1	Progres	s Reports available on RenWeb	
27	½ Day of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades	3	_	Concert – All School, 7pm	
27	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm	3		ended School	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	6-10	ACTS W		
NOVEM	BER	10		IOOL –Teacher Professional Day	
7	Senior Pictures	15-17		Final Exams	
20	Mid-Quarter 2 Grading Period Ends	17	JR/SR B		
20	School Picture Day (K3-11 th grade)	20-24		Class Trip	
21	Progress Reports Available on RenWeb	23		& K5 ONLY-Last School Day	
22-24	NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break	24		of School; noon Dismissal; 1st-6th grades	
27	School resumes	24	-	garten Graduation, Sanctuary, 1:00pm	
		27	NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day		
DECEMBER		30	Senior Awards Assembly, Chapel		
15	Christmas Concert, all school, 6pm	30		Graduation Practice and Pictures	
15	No Extended School	31		GRADUATION, Sanctuary, 4pm	
14-19	Mid-term Exams, ½ day for grades 7-12 only	31-6/5		ams, ½ day for grades 7-11 only	
19	Quarter 2 Grading Period Ends	5= 4,5			
20	NO SCHOOL – Professional Development Day	JUNE			
20	Christmas Break Begins	5	Elemen	tary Awards Assembly, Chapel; 8:30am	
		5	High Sc	hool Awards Assembly, Chapel, 10:30am	
JANUAR'	Υ	5	_	AY OF SCHOOL – NOON Dismissal	
3	School resumes	5	No Exte	ended School	
3	Priority Re-registration Begins	5	Elemen	tary Final Report Cards Issued	
3-5	Revival Week for grades 5-12	6		r Luncheon, 12pm	
4	Quarter 2 Report Cards issued	7		y for Teachers	
5	½ Day of School; NOON Dismissal; all grades			•	
5	Parent/Teacher Conferences, 1pm-5pm	<u>Picture</u>	Days		
9	Picture Retake Day (K3-11 th grade)	Septemb	_	Fall Sports Pictures, 1pm	
10	Winter Sports Pictures, 1pm	Novemb		Senior Pictures	
15	NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Holiday	Novemb		School Picture Day (K3-11 th grade)	
		January		Make-up Pictures	
FEBRUAI		January		Winter Sports Pictures, 1pm	
5	Mid-Quarter 3 Grading Period Ends	March 1		Spring Sports Pictures, 1pm	
7	Progress Reports Available on RenWeb	March 2		Kindergarten Cap and Gown pictures	
7	Open House – 9am-12pm		-	Son ton day and down prototics	
7	Open Registration Begins				
19	NO SCHOOL - Presidents Day				

19

NO SCHOOL – Presidents Day

Updated 6/28/2023